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Lethbridge

Medicine Hat

Okotoks
Calgary

Cochrane

Airdrie

Red Deer
. - Edmonton
Stony Plain *(June 13)*
2 St. Albert

10:00 am
11:00 am
12:00 pm
10:00 am
10:00 am
2:00 pm
12:00 pm
12:00 pm
6:00 pm
11:00 am
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START TIME END TIME

2:00 pm
2:00 pm
2:00 pm
2:00 pm
2:00 pm
5:00 pm
4:00 pm
4:00 pm
7:30 pm
4:00 pm




